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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2025 - 1/11/2025

Results - Mayhem 2025
 
Event 1  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 151 5:27.76Shirk, Cassadie R

28.70 31.70 32.53 33.11

33.88 33.71 33.79 33.71

33.75 32.88

MA 142 5:44.00Brown, Lillian

30.48 33.57 34.81 35.66

35.31 34.98 35.36 35.24

35.41 33.18

Muhlenberg-ZZ 163 5:49.52Follweiler, Kenna C

31.01 34.09 34.74 35.40

35.69 35.92 36.04 35.80

35.76 35.07

SCV 184 5:56.29Wisnewski, Leiland

31.39 34.11 35.70 36.42

36.13 36.76 36.94 36.83

36.56 35.45

SCV 145 6:02.85Martin, Rileigh

31.40 34.91 36.21 36.66

37.30 37.43 37.74 37.68

36.90 36.62

SCV 176 6:07.78Lesher, Angela

31.17 36.18 38.67 38.68

37.80 37.93 37.63 38.10

37.63 33.99

SCV 167 6:07.89Huntsinger, Haley

31.09 34.92 37.17 37.47

38.50 38.22 38.68 38.26

37.73 35.85

 
Event 2  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 151 4:50.92Rogers, Charlie

25.85 29.07 29.71 29.79

29.84 29.90 29.56 29.64

29.45 28.11

SCV 162 4:51.29Eisenhofer, Owen

24.52 28.08 29.39 29.40

29.53 29.49 30.09 30.86

30.84 29.09

McHs 173 4:59.18Strucko, Michael P

26.30 29.40 30.39 30.55

30.77 30.74 30.42 30.54

30.31 29.76

Reading 174 5:05.36Rogers, Dalton

27.01 29.80 30.51 31.67

31.90 31.53 31.30 31.46

30.88 29.30

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 5:06.54Sarnes, Porter

26.28 29.06 30.41 31.28

31.57 32.32 32.01 32.03

31.72 29.86

Muhlenberg-ZZ6 5:07.52Kissinger, Ryan

27.83 31.13 31.10 31.18

31.21 31.00 31.58 30.96

31.16 30.37

Schulkill Haven7 5:08.31Miller, Ethan

26.62 29.50 30.69 31.34

31.97 32.09 32.38 32.60

31.79 29.33

SCV 168 5:08.92Clark, Luke

26.33 29.25 30.68 31.27

31.94 32.10 32.52 32.19

32.09 30.55

DBHS-MA 179 5:19.39Ferenz, Tyler J

26.92 29.85 31.16 32.25

32.27 32.59 33.41 33.79

33.83 33.32

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 5:19.79Magdeburg, Liam

28.75 31.25 32.12 32.80

32.47 31.81 32.40 33.45

33.03 31.71

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1711 5:21.38Detwiler, Logan S

28.61 32.13 32.49 32.94

32.78 33.01 33.06 32.49

32.41 31.46

Cocalico 1612 5:22.03Sims, Logan

28.46 30.98 31.50 32.11

33.12 32.92 33.15 33.63

33.71 32.45

Kutztown HS 1713 5:28.82Rumble, Charles

28.09 31.88 33.23 33.75

34.58 33.83 33.55 33.87

33.78 32.26

Pope John Paul-MA14 5:32.44Zinn, Nicholas

11.82 17.54 32.77 33.61

33.37 34.38 34.61 34.41

34.49 1:05.44

Cocalico 1415 5:39.42Sims, Chase

30.07 33.48 34.39 34.99

35.02 34.61 34.64 34.62

34.15 33.45

SCV 1816 5:42.78Bitting, Ben

28.54 32.22 33.86 35.12

34.83 35.16 35.62 35.89

36.02 35.52

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 5:51.85March, Derek

31.50 35.87 35.84 35.55

36.45 35.60 36.75 36.85

34.89 32.55

Bmhs Eagles-MA18 5:53.52Hart, Jonathan

29.17 34.28 34.83 36.73

36.76 36.13 36.29 38.30

36.04 34.99

SCV 1719 5:54.55Edwards, Bret

32.00 35.38 35.84 36.17

35.89 36.20 36.66 36.17

35.85 34.39

Milton Hershey-MA 1820 5:58.99Gabriel, Robert

29.52 32.37 34.27 36.10

37.29 37.75 37.14 38.44

38.64 37.47
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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2025 - 1/11/2025

Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 2  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 1721 6:07.13Leone, Dominic

32.05 35.44 36.18 36.37

36.55 37.50 37.37 38.19

39.13 38.35

Cocalico 1522 6:08.92Laboranti, Jace

31.24 37.03 37.97 39.04

37.84 38.48 38.52 37.42

36.25 35.13

 
Event 3  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Pope John Paul-MA 171 25.44Gonzales, Shae

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 25.88Kaplafka, Sage

Schulkill Haven3 25.99Stauffer, Hope

SCV 144 26.54Stubblebine, Lily

Muhlenberg-ZZ5 26.63Doyne, Camryn

EXE 186 26.77Fanning, Amelia V

SCV 167 27.67Readinger, Cerina

TV-MA 168 27.72North, Abigail

Muhlenberg-ZZ 159 27.80Waters, Liz A

Cocalico 1710 28.05Griest, Izzy

Cocalico 1711 28.08Musser, Addison

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 28.32Lafko, Isabella

MA 1613 28.35Fazio, Urijah

EXE 1514 28.60Hughes, Dakota

Cocalico 1615 28.63Martin, Haylee

Milton Hershey-MA 1716 28.84Burns, Calista

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 29.25Crossen, Ella

AC-MA18 29.27Hafey, Nia

Milton Hershey-MA 1719 29.28Robinson, Maja

EXE 1720 29.53Conley, Olivia

Reading 1721 30.37Hayes, Nylah

EXE 1422 30.45Garipoli, Evelyn

Cocalico23 30.51Digman, Mary Ella

EXE 1724 30.86Tufariello, Raelin

Bmhs Eagles-MA25 31.18Zulli, Kaitlyn

Bmhs Eagles-MA26 31.21Mishra, Arpita

AC-MA27 31.24Haley, Mary

EXE 1628 31.63Pinkerton, Ellery

Reading 1829 32.27Jackson, Zamiyah

MA 1530 32.96Abadia, Maresia

Delone Catholic31 33.46Sweeney, Kaelyn R

SCV 1432 33.62Waldrop, Jaelyn

McHs33 33.88Evert, Kasey

Reading 1734 35.30Zapatier, Dayanara

Reading 1535 35.64Martinez, Angelica

EXE36 36.04Rutherford, Abigail

Reading37 36.05Diaz, Amayah

Milton Hershey-MA 1738 36.29Cunningham, Grace

Milton Hershey-MA 1539 39.93Kent, Azmyralda

EXE 1540 40.23Pallet, Aubrey

Delone Catholic41 40.73Westly, Summer R

Milton Hershey-MA 1742 41.04Martell, True

Milton Hershey-MA 1443 41.26Gonzalez, Liliana

Milton Hershey-MA 1444 41.69Guevara, Laura

Milton Hershey-MA 1745 41.72Williams, Jasmyn

Milton Hershey-MA 1646 42.28Velez, Alexis

Reading 1747 42.41Grullon, Nicairy

Muhlenberg-ZZ48 44.77Keith, Diana

Milton Hershey-MA 1749 47.95Zesiger, Hannah

EXE--- DQSahaida, Amelia

EXE 16--- DQStratton, Monica

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 21.30Powers, Noah

Reading 182 21.47Stricker, Trey

EXE 173 22.24Carl, Evan

AC-MA4 23.08Trate, Danny

SCV 165 23.14Lawson, Aiden

Muhlenberg-ZZ 166 23.30Adamski, Finn A

Reading 187 23.85Shrawder, Brock

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 24.79Varney, Aidan

EXE 169 24.92Keim, William

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 24.94Moyer, Brody

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 25.00Kamarousky, Gabriel

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 25.05Scala, Zach

Cocalico 1713 25.16Funk, Benjamin

EXE 1414 25.25Hill, Tyler

Pope John Paul-MA15 25.26Moffa, Nick

EXE16 25.30Popa, Alexander

EXE 1817 25.41Jefferson, Chase

SCV 1718 25.54Gambler, Jack

Milton Hershey-MA 1819 25.76Masser, Karson

Muhlenberg-ZZ20 25.80Althouse, Samuel

Cocalico 1621 26.00Rutt, Colton

Reading 1622 26.13Trupp, Liam

DBHS-MA23 26.50Tokach, James

Milton Hershey-MA 1824 26.61Gabriel, Robert

Pope John Paul-MA25 26.80Ford, Jack

Milton Hershey-MA 1626 26.85Glass, Jayson

Milton Hershey-MA 1827 26.90Keith, Todd

Muhlenberg-ZZ28 27.03Djevharian, Noah

MA 1629 27.56Brown, Blake

Milton Hershey-MA 1630 27.63Harrison, Colton

SCV 1431 27.76Readinger, Derian

Muhlenberg-ZZ 15*32 28.16Fink, Mason T

EXE 15*32 28.16Rutherford, Elyas

Milton Hershey-MA 1634 28.41Polga, Jacob

Cocalico 1535 28.73Fichthorn, Blake

Reading36 28.76Castro, Angel

Brandy37 29.07Husser, Weston

EXE 1838 29.29Bogust, Richter

Reading 1639 29.54Zielinski, CJ

Milton Hershey-MA 1740 29.69Snyder, Dakota

AC-MA41 30.17Snavely, Noah

Bmhs Eagles-MA42 30.38Keck, Luciano

Milton Hershey-MA 1743 30.51Forgen, Jaymes

Reading 1644 30.75Brown, Ahmir

McHs 1645 30.78Gomez, James

Milton Hershey-MA 1446 31.42Haffey, Christopher

SCV 1447 31.73Manta, Justin

Milton Hershey-MA 1448 32.08Stedge, Alexander

Milton Hershey-MA 1449 32.85Walter, Jackson
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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2025 - 1/11/2025

Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Milton Hershey-MA 1650 32.87Hillmeyer, Cameron

Milton Hershey-MA 1551 33.98Zhang, Jack

MA 1552 35.03Williams, Clifton

Milton Hershey-MA 1553 35.81Le Tran, Justin

Milton Hershey-MA 1654 36.37Moore, Jaydin

Milton Hershey-MA 1655 36.76Martinez, Matthew

Milton Hershey-MA 1656 52.12Geier, Justin

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

McHs 151 1:09.54Strucko, Lydia G

32.98 36.56

Reading 172 1:10.36Ott, Helen

32.63 37.73

Cocalico 173 1:12.43Fisher, Elle

33.72 38.71

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 1:14.17Hensel, Alayna

34.57 39.60

TV-MA 175 1:14.48Cromwell, Erin

34.77 39.71

TV-MA 166 1:15.52Gallagher, Brynn

35.07 40.45

MA 187 1:17.00Chilinskas, Alexis

35.51 41.49

EXE 178 1:19.85Brown, Hayley C

37.47 42.38

SCV 149 1:20.06Matthews, Adolynn

37.23 42.83

AC-MA10 1:23.05Hafey, Nia

39.35 43.70

Delone Catholic11 1:23.84Faller, Peyton A

39.54 44.30

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 1:25.60Stone, Molly

40.23 45.37

Brandy13 1:25.92Scaffidi, Arden

40.03 45.89

HCS-MA14 1:26.07Cruzan, Moriah

40.34 45.73

EXE 1815 1:28.36Nichols, Katelyn E

41.28 47.08

Milton Hershey-MA 1816 1:29.51Kamau, Samara

40.79 48.72

EXE 1417 1:33.42Garipoli, Evelyn

42.56 50.86

Bmhs Eagles-MA18 1:34.44Zulli, Grace

43.44 51.00

Cocalico 1519 1:35.10Good, Mia

43.93 51.17

Delone Catholic20 1:39.94Sweeney, Kaelyn R

44.80 55.14

Milton Hershey-MA 1721 2:09.75Zesiger, Hannah

1:00.17 1:09.58

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Cocalico 171 1:04.18Zeni, Evan

29.91 34.27

NL-MA2 1:05.69Cheslock, Collin

30.62 35.07

SCV 143 1:06.43Gao, Kyle

31.16 35.27

Reading 164 1:08.22Bagnoni, Greg

31.55 36.67

EXE 145 1:08.54Achenbach, Kurt

31.94 36.60

Reading 186 1:09.05Iswalt, Gabe

31.70 37.35

EXE 167 1:10.20Griffith, Joshua

32.58 37.62

Cocalico 158 1:12.01Sensenig, Kyle

33.50 38.51

SCV 159 1:15.02Dennis, Greyson

35.28 39.74

EXE 1510 1:16.38Gierlich, James

35.39 40.99

Reading 1611 1:17.69Sauselen, Matthew

36.71 40.98

EXE12 1:20.21Jacoby, Charles

36.43 43.78

EXE 1413 1:20.53Bogust, Zander

37.09 43.44

Muhlenberg-ZZ14 1:21.37DiStefano, Alexander

37.80 43.57

Cocalico 1515 1:21.76Gruber, Austin

37.21 44.55

Milton Hershey-MA 1616 1:22.13Glass, Jayson

37.72 44.41

Milton Hershey-MA 1617 1:22.43Harrison, Colton

37.50 44.93

Cocalico 1518 1:22.88Zajac, Asher

38.82 44.06

Milton Hershey-MA 1619 1:26.42Polga, Jacob

40.46 45.96

Milton Hershey-MA 1520 1:37.47Wellington, Keith

42.39 55.08

Milton Hershey-MA 1521 1:40.59Maymo, Christian

47.58 53.01

Reading 17--- DQReadinger, Blake

41.32 44.85

Brandy--- DQScaffidi, Archer

35.94 39.95

 
Event 7  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:51.03EXE

1) Fanning, Amelia V 18 2) Guziak, Kinley 15

3) Stoltzfus, Keiryn 16 4) Nonnemacher, Alexis P 17

28.40 59.06 28.31 1:00.28

26.89 56.42 26.14 55.27
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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2025 - 1/11/2025

Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 7  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:54.04SCV

1) Walborn, Mabel 16 2) Solvino, Nya 18

3) Huntsinger, Haley 16 4) Stubblebine, Lily 14

26.06 54.16 27.91 59.54

15.65 1:00.78 27.37 59.56

B3 4:11.19SCV

1) Readinger, Cerina 16 2) Martin, Rileigh 14

3) Lesher, Angela 17 4) Konetsky, Kayla 15

29.46 1:02.54 29.25 1:01.97

29.89 1:04.07 29.18 1:02.61

B4 4:17.22EXE

1) Conley, Olivia 17 2) Hughes, Dakota 15

3) Sahaida, Amelia 4) Wagner, Meghan 17

32.10 1:07.23 29.04 1:01.86

29.50 1:02.83 31.14 1:05.30

A5 4:20.12Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Crossen, Ella 2) Zulli, Kaitlyn

3) Stone, Molly 4) Machamer, Lola

30.31 1:04.19 32.09 1:08.20

31.05 1:05.94 29.34 1:01.79

A6 4:31.94Cocalico

1) Good, Mia 15 2) Weaver, CharLee 16

3) Digman, Mary Ella 4) Martin, Haylee 16

34.22 1:21.57 22.99 58.91

31.95 1:08.43 29.41 1:03.03

C7 4:44.02EXE

1) Nichols, Katelyn E 18 2) Brown, Hayley C 17

3) Ulatowski, Jenika 15 4) Rutherford, Abigail

34.35 1:11.00 30.63 1:04.08

32.29 1:07.59 38.75 1:21.35

A8 4:52.00Milton Hershey-MA

1) Wiltshire, Julianna 17 2) Garber, Alyssa 18

3) Kamau, Samara 18 4) Gullace, Lilly 15

35.30 1:15.38 36.95 1:20.18

33.76 1:12.11 1:04.33

D9 5:41.03EXE

1) Pinkerton, Ellery 16 2) Garipoli, Evelyn 14

3) Stratton, Monica 16 4) Pallet, Aubrey 15

35.71 1:12.74 36.03 1:16.38

43.43 1:30.45 44.54 1:41.46

B10 6:21.17Milton Hershey-MA

1) Martell, True 17 2) Gonzalez, Liliana 14

3) Luttrell, Angelise 19 4) Cunningham, Grace 17

46.69 1:38.12 46.56

46.79

 
Event 8  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:20.27SCV

1) Clark, Luke 16 2) Moyer, Hunter 17

3) Lawson, Aiden 16 4) Eisenhofer, Owen 16

24.28 50.59 24.05 50.60

24.13 51.35 22.81 47.73

A2 3:21.14Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew 18 2) Shrawder, Brock 18

3) Rogers, Dalton 17 4) Stricker, Trey 18

24.88 51.49 24.95 52.51

24.12 50.14 22.33 47.00

A3 3:22.03EXE

1) Rogers, Charlie 15 2) Matteo, Jonah T 18

3) Griffith, Joshua 16 4) Carl, Evan 17

23.10 48.82 24.77 52.79

25.13 53.07 22.17 47.35

A4 3:35.52Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Scala, Zach 2) Sarnes, Porter

3) Magdeburg, Liam 4) Kamarousky, Gabriel

26.20 54.94 24.90 52.93

25.62 54.22 25.45 53.43

A5 3:43.27Cocalico

1) Sensenig, Kyle 15 2) Funk, Benjamin 17

3) Sims, Chase 14 4) Sims, Logan 16

26.76 56.44 26.68 56.85

26.70 56.78 25.35 53.20

B6 3:50.42EXE

1) Gierlich, James 15 2) Keim, William 16

3) Gilfert, Kyle 15 4) Hill, Tyler 14

28.83 1:00.74 25.40 54.93

26.35 58.71 26.82 56.04

A7 3:53.76Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Althouse, Samuel 2) Greth, Beckum C 17

3) Djevharian, Noah 4) DiStefano, Alexander

27.99 58.98 26.36 55.68

27.78 58.98 28.91 1:00.12

A8 3:57.80McHs

1) Steibler, Reece 2) Gomez, James 16

3) Metters, Andrew 15 4) Strucko, Michael P 17

27.62 57.18 32.67 1:08.43

27.89 58.18 25.27 54.01

C9 4:10.78EXE

1) Jacoby, Charles 2) Otero, Bryson 16

3) Martin, Tobias 17 4) Haas, Andrew 15

29.06 1:02.67 29.32 1:02.98

29.97 1:03.47 28.30 1:01.66

A10 4:17.44Milton Hershey-MA

1) Keith, Todd 18 2) Harrison, Colton 16

3) Chan, Samuel 16 4) Glass, Jayson 16

29.12 1:02.66 32.20 1:10.13

28.35 1:01.85 29.71 1:02.80

B11 4:18.30Cocalico

1) Laboranti, Jace 15 2) Fichthorn, Blake 15

3) Gruber, Austin 15 4) Rutt, Colton 16

30.80 1:05.55 31.77 1:07.81

30.23 1:06.60 27.67 58.34

B12 5:02.74Milton Hershey-MA

1) Haffey, Christopher 14 2) Forgen, Jaymes 17

3) Maymo, Christian 15 4) Snyder, Dakota 17

33.40 1:09.00 33.48 1:15.82

40.15 1:23.63 33.71 1:14.29
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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2025 - 1/11/2025

Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 8  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C13 5:20.89Milton Hershey-MA

1) Hillmeyer, Cameron 16 2) Stedge, Alexander 14

3) Walter, Jackson 14 4) Zhang, Jack 15

37.64 1:22.80 35.61 1:15.09

36.53 1:19.01 40.04 1:23.99

D14 5:27.25Milton Hershey-MA

1) Richard, Mekhi 17 2) Martinez, Matthew 16

3) Wellington, Keith 15 4) Le Tran, Justin 15

34.28 1:18.08 38.65 1:23.08

37.20 1:21.81 38.13 1:24.28

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 1:00.02Walborn, Mabel

27.77 32.25

Reading 162 1:00.60Klinger, Madelyn

27.63 32.97

EXE 173 1:00.89Nonnemacher, Alexis P

28.26 32.63

Muhlenberg-ZZ4 1:02.95Doyne, Camryn

29.24 33.71

SCV 145 1:03.90Stubblebine, Lily

29.23 34.67

EXE 156 1:08.01Guziak, Kinley

31.44 36.57

Muhlenberg-ZZ 167 1:09.49Follweiler, Kenna C

31.92 37.57

SCV 168 1:10.26Huntsinger, Haley

32.20 38.06

MA 189 1:10.41Chilinskas, Alexis

33.27 37.14

TV-MA 1710 1:11.44Cromwell, Erin

32.45 38.99

EXE 1711 1:12.12Wagner, Meghan

33.58 38.54

Cocalico 1612 1:12.34Weaver, CharLee

32.96 39.38

TULPE13 1:12.37Woll, Bella

32.75 39.62

Milton Hershey-MA 1614 1:12.98Dietrich, Rosyln

32.80 40.18

AC-MA15 1:15.79Brown, Colbey

33.73 42.06

Reading 1716 1:19.07McClure, Regan

35.28 43.79

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 1:22.71Crossen, Ella

37.91 44.80

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 52.95Eisenhofer, Owen

24.97 27.98

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 53.11Powers, Noah

24.69 28.42

SCV 163 54.48Lawson, Aiden

24.89 29.59

Cocalico 184 54.72Sensenig, Logan

25.48 29.24

TV-MA 175 56.16Cromwell, Nolan

25.74 30.42

Muhlenberg-ZZ6 57.11Kissinger, Ryan

26.96 30.15

SCV 167 57.25Martin, Gabe C

26.20 31.05

EXE 168 58.59Tibbetts, Ethan

26.80 31.79

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 59.23Sarnes, Porter

27.22 32.01

Cocalico 1510 59.79Neiger, Jack

27.05 32.74

EXE 1411 1:01.56Hill, Tyler

12.25 49.31

Reading 1612 1:01.84Trupp, Liam

27.80 34.04

Milton Hershey-MA 1813 1:02.02Burroughs, Nino

28.86 33.16

EXE 1514 1:02.96Gilfert, Kyle

28.69 34.27

Muhlenberg-ZZ15 1:04.05Charicata, Gavin

30.19 33.86

EXE 1616 1:06.23Wetzel, Gavin

30.35 35.88

Muhlenberg-ZZ17 1:10.96Djevharian, Noah

31.80 39.16

EXE 1518 1:11.86Haas, Andrew

32.20 39.66

EXE19 1:18.00Jacoby, Charles

35.14 42.86

EXE 1420 1:18.53Watts, Dylan

35.46 43.07

Milton Hershey-MA 1721 1:43.97Forgen, Jaymes

36.45 1:07.52

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

McHs 151 59.62Strucko, Lydia G

29.43 30.19

EXE 162 1:02.01Stoltzfus, Keiryn

30.64 31.37

Pope John Paul-MA 173 1:03.25Gonzales, Shae

30.65 32.60

Reading 164 1:03.32Klinger, Madelyn

30.16 33.16

MA 145 1:06.14Brown, Lillian

31.77 34.37

TV-MA 166 1:07.27Gallagher, Brynn

32.45 34.82

Muhlenberg-ZZ 157 1:08.31Waters, Liz A

33.04 35.27

Muhlenberg-ZZ8 1:08.44Crater, Madison

32.72 35.72

SCV 189 1:11.16Solvino, Nya

33.54 37.62
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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2025 - 1/11/2025

Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Cocalico 1710 1:11.98Musser, Addison

34.99 36.99

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 1:12.36Machamer, Lola

35.20 37.16

EXE 1512 1:16.79Ulatowski, Jenika

37.78 39.01

Reading 1713 1:18.38Hayes, Nylah

1:18.47

Cocalico 1714 1:19.79Cohen, Joanna

39.07 40.72

Milton Hershey-MA 1715 1:21.66Wiltshire, Julianna

39.39 42.27

SCV 1516 1:21.97Lord, Macy

39.72 42.25

MA 1517 1:29.55Abadia, Maresia

42.62 46.93

Milton Hershey-MA 1818 1:35.56Garber, Alyssa

46.34 49.22

Muhlenberg-ZZ19 1:41.48Keith, Diana

45.33 56.15

Reading 1720 1:52.09Gonzalez-Hernandez, Chanelle

51.68 1:00.41

Milton Hershey-MA 1621 1:53.57Velez, Alexis

55.03 58.54

Milton Hershey-MA 1522 1:59.06Kent, Azmyralda

54.43 1:04.63

Milton Hershey-MA 1923 2:03.38Luttrell, Angelise

57.97 1:05.41

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

McHs 171 53.70Strucko, Michael P

26.31 27.39

Kutztown HS 172 59.00Rumble, Charles

28.76 30.24

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 59.79Moyer, Brody

28.95 30.84

Cocalico 164 1:01.05Sims, Logan

30.12 30.93

SCV 15*5 1:01.51Dennis, Greyson

30.25 31.26

SCV 16*5 1:01.51Clark, Luke

30.47 31.04

EXE7 1:02.31Popa, Alexander

29.80 32.51

EXE 188 1:02.33Matteo, Jonah T

30.35 31.98

Muhlenberg-ZZ9 1:02.71Veciunca, David

30.33 32.38

Cocalico 1710 1:03.08Seprinski, Andrew

30.19 32.89

McHs 1511 1:05.09Metters, Andrew

31.81 33.28

McHs12 1:07.10Steibler, Reece

32.74 34.36

Reading 1613 1:07.69Bagnoni, Greg

31.70 35.99

EXE 1614 1:08.82Otero, Bryson

33.39 35.43

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1715 1:08.96Greth, Beckum C

33.73 35.23

SCV 1816 1:10.62Solvino, Nico K

33.30 37.32

Milton Hershey-MA 1817 1:11.26Masser, Karson

34.43 36.83

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1518 1:15.75Fink, Mason T

37.24 38.51

Milton Hershey-MA 1619 1:15.78Chan, Samuel

36.83 38.95

Bmhs Eagles-MA20 1:17.43Frantz, Lukas

37.14 40.29

Milton Hershey-MA 1721 1:24.47Morgan, Jahmeek

40.08 44.39

Milton Hershey-MA 1722 1:25.55Snyder, Dakota

40.96 44.59

Milton Hershey-MA 1423 1:26.23Stedge, Alexander

41.94 44.29

Brandy24 1:26.75Husser, Weston

39.70 47.05

Milton Hershey-MA 1425 1:30.70Haffey, Christopher

45.05 45.65

Milton Hershey-MA 1526 1:35.24Maymo, Christian

47.30 47.94

Milton Hershey-MA 1727 1:40.63Richard, Mekhi

Milton Hershey-MA 1628 2:13.52Geier, Justin

1:00.33 1:13.19

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 181 2:04.95Fanning, Amelia V

28.46 31.33 32.44 32.72

MC-MA2 2:06.65Schompert, Calleigh

29.52 32.40 33.27 31.46

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 2:10.67Hensel, Alayna

29.41 32.58 34.18 34.50

SCV 184 2:12.18Wisnewski, Leiland

31.02 33.16 34.20 33.80

SCV 145 2:12.86Martin, Rileigh

29.81 33.41 34.61 35.03

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 2:13.88Crossen, Julia

31.21 33.52 34.52 34.63

TV-MA 167 2:13.99North, Abigail

30.23 34.29 34.44 35.03

SCV 158 2:16.70Konetsky, Kayla

31.37 34.26 35.39 35.68

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 2:16.86Lafko, Isabella

32.05 34.96 35.77 34.08

Milton Hershey-MA 1510 2:20.15Gullace, Lilly

31.70 34.94 36.47 37.04

SCV 1711 2:20.62Lesher, Angela

31.35 36.00 37.98 35.29

EXE 1812 2:28.91Nichols, Katelyn E

34.50 37.92 38.55 37.94
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Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 13  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Cocalico13 2:30.70Digman, Mary Ella

SCV 1414 2:39.01Waldrop, Jaelyn

37.04 41.13 41.85 38.99

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 2:39.17Zulli, Grace

36.28 40.42 41.94 40.53

Reading 1516 2:58.24Martinez, Angelica

38.02 44.45 48.49 47.28

Reading 1717 3:28.62Grullon, Nicairy

41.52 51.61 57.51 57.98

Cocalico 1418 3:36.63Martin, Lillee

35.92 41.51 44.12 1:35.08

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 161 1:53.84Adamski, Finn A

25.67 29.14 29.93 29.10

EXE 162 1:57.41Griffith, Joshua

26.60 29.36 30.53 30.92

SCV 173 1:58.07Moyer, Hunter

25.97 30.25 31.45 30.40

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 1:58.33Magdeburg, Liam

27.65 30.46 30.60 29.62

SCV 145 1:58.36Gao, Kyle

27.23 29.74 30.90 30.49

SCV 166 1:59.64Martin, Gabe C

26.02 29.26 31.63 32.73

Reading 157 2:00.06Thompson, Leo

28.06 30.69 31.09 30.22

Muhlenberg-ZZ 178 2:00.82Detwiler, Logan S

27.61 30.85 31.37 30.99

Pope John Paul-MA9 2:06.01Zinn, Nicholas

28.66 32.39 33.07 31.89

EXE 1510 2:12.02Gilfert, Kyle

28.90 33.19 35.16 34.77

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 2:13.80March, Derek

30.17 34.69 35.45 33.49

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 2:14.59Hart, Jonathan

29.81 33.20 36.58 35.00

EXE 1713 2:15.66Martin, Tobias

11.12 19.36 34.35 1:10.83

SCV 1714 2:15.75Leone, Dominic

30.46 33.29 35.55 36.45

EXE 1515 2:16.60Rutherford, Elyas

30.85 35.29 37.34 33.12

Cocalico 1516 2:18.03Laboranti, Jace

31.38 36.47 37.48 32.70

Reading 1417 2:24.97Raymond, Anthony

32.39 38.45 38.96 35.17

Milton Hershey-MA 1818 2:30.47Keith, Todd

30.63 34.74 38.07 47.03

Bmhs Eagles-MA19 2:30.61Keck, Luciano

34.93 39.11 39.77 36.80

Reading20 2:34.49Castro, Angel

30.99 37.36 43.30 42.84

Milton Hershey-MA 1421 2:57.65Walter, Jackson

37.37 44.76 47.59 47.93

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.24Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Crater, Madison 2) Doyne, Camryn

3) Shirk, Cassadie R 15 4) Waters, Liz A 15

32.26 33.21 27.98 26.79

A2 2:02.50Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Kaplafka, Sage 2) Hensel, Alayna

3) Lafko, Isabella 4) Crossen, Julia

29.46 34.10 31.39 27.55

A3 2:02.63Cocalico

1) Musser, Addison 17 2) Fisher, Elle 17

3) Weaver, CharLee 16 4) Griest, Izzy 17

31.60 32.67 37.89 20.47

A4 2:07.92EXE

1) Ulatowski, Jenika 15 2) Brown, Hayley C 17

3) Guziak, Kinley 15 4) Hughes, Dakota 15

34.18 36.73 29.45 27.56

A5 2:11.36MA

1) Brown, Lillian 14 2) Chilinskas, Alexis 18

3) Fazio, Urijah 16 4) Abadia, Maresia 15

31.11 34.50 33.33 32.42

A6 2:16.16Milton Hershey-MA

1) Wiltshire, Julianna 17 2) Kamau, Samara 18

3) Dietrich, Rosyln 16 4) Burns, Calista 17

39.65 38.51 30.43 27.57

B7 2:20.93EXE

1) Wagner, Meghan 17 2) Garipoli, Evelyn 14

3) Tufariello, Raelin 17 4) Conley, Olivia 17

35.31 41.24 35.74 28.64

B8 2:54.08Milton Hershey-MA

1) Garber, Alyssa 18 2) Robinson, Maja 17

3) Cunningham, Grace 17 4) Luttrell, Angelise 19

46.44 39.99 54.40 33.25

C9 3:36.34Milton Hershey-MA

1) Kent, Azmyralda 15 2) Zesiger, Hannah 17

3) Velez, Alexis 16 4) Williams, Jasmyn 17

53.32 15.68 1:51.21 36.13

A--- DQReading

1) Hayes, Nylah 17 2) Ott, Helen 17

3) Diaz, Amayah 4) McClure, Regan 17

33.91 32.69 43.39 29.62

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.64SCV

1) Eisenhofer, Owen 16 2) Gao, Kyle 14

3) Martin, Gabe C 16 4) Moyer, Hunter 17

25.10 30.71 24.88 22.95

A2 1:44.72Cocalico

1) Sensenig, Logan 18 2) Zeni, Evan 17

3) Neiger, Jack 15 4) Seprinski, Andrew 17

26.24 29.25 25.44 23.79

A3 1:45.36Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Moyer, Brody 2) Powers, Noah

3) Sarnes, Porter 4) Varney, Aidan

27.98 28.05 25.65 23.68
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Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:48.15Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn A 16 2) Detwiler, Logan S 17

3) Kissinger, Ryan 4) Veciunca, David

27.74 30.26 26.04 24.11

A5 1:50.49Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew 18 2) Bagnoni, Greg 16

3) Trupp, Liam 16 4) Iswalt, Gabe 18

28.56 31.64 26.30 23.99

A6 1:52.95EXE

1) Popa, Alexander 2) Griffith, Joshua 16

3) Tibbetts, Ethan 16 4) Jefferson, Chase 18

28.12 32.18 26.98 25.67

B7 1:55.51EXE

1) Otero, Bryson 16 2) Achenbach, Kurt 14

3) Gilfert, Kyle 15 4) Hill, Tyler 14

32.68 30.48 27.52 24.83

B8 1:58.35SCV

1) Dennis, Greyson 15 2) Bitting, Ben 18

3) Edwards, Bret 17 4) Gambler, Jack 17

29.21 32.53 31.66 24.95

A9 1:59.77Milton Hershey-MA

1) Gabriel, Robert 18 2) Harrison, Colton 16

3) Burroughs, Nino 18 4) Masser, Karson 18

31.87 35.29 26.80 25.81

B10 2:00.11Cocalico

1) Sims, Logan 16 2) Zajac, Asher 15

3) Sims, Chase 14 4) Rutt, Colton 16

28.63 36.13 29.80 25.55

A11 2:00.55McHs

1) Metters, Andrew 15 2) Strucko, Michael P 17

3) Steibler, Reece 4) Gomez, James 16

30.33 30.26 29.64 30.32

B12 2:04.36Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Greth, Beckum C 17 2) Althouse, Samuel

3) Djevharian, Noah 4) Fink, Mason T 15

32.16 33.70 30.56 27.94

C13 2:05.91EXE

1) Wetzel, Gavin 16

3) Jacoby, Charles 4) Martin, Tobias 17

31.93 35.58 30.01 28.39

C14 2:12.42SCV

1) Readinger, Derian 14 2) Solvino, Nico K 18

3) Cooley, Hank 14 4) Manta, Justin 14

34.12 33.68 33.75 30.87

B15 2:14.01Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Frantz, Lukas 2) Keck, Luciano

3) Hart, Jonathan 4) March, Derek

37.56 40.77 29.02 26.66

B16 2:18.59Milton Hershey-MA

1) Snyder, Dakota 17 2) Polga, Jacob 16

3) Chan, Samuel 16 4) Keith, Todd 18

37.22 40.27 34.27 26.83

D--- X2:11.74EXE

1) Rutherford, Elyas 15 2) Gierlich, James 15

3) Watts, Dylan 14 4) Bogust, Richter 18

34.76 34.07 33.33 29.58

C--- DQMilton Hershey-MA

1) Maymo, Christian 15 2) Stedge, Alexander 14

3) Walter, Jackson 14 4) Morgan, Jahmeek 17

44.75 41.97 40.39 30.68

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 171 54.44Nonnemacher, Alexis P

26.19 28.25

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 56.79Kaplafka, Sage

26.98 29.81

MC-MA3 58.48Schompert, Calleigh

28.39 30.09

Muhlenberg-ZZ 154 59.54Shirk, Cassadie R

28.92 30.62

SCV 185 59.63Solvino, Nya

28.75 30.88

EXE 156 1:00.89Guziak, Kinley

29.23 31.66

Cocalico 177 1:01.79Griest, Izzy

29.81 31.98

SCV 168 1:01.97Readinger, Cerina

29.65 32.32

SCV 159 1:02.52Konetsky, Kayla

30.06 32.46

EXE10 1:02.69Sahaida, Amelia

30.35 32.34

EXE 1511 1:02.77Hughes, Dakota

29.73 33.04

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 1:02.80Machamer, Lola

30.72 32.08

Muhlenberg-ZZ13 1:03.23Crater, Madison

29.87 33.36

Delone Catholic14 1:03.40Faller, Peyton A

30.20 33.20

TULPE15 1:03.47Woll, Bella

29.90 33.57

Cocalico 1616 1:04.25Martin, Haylee

30.29 33.96

Milton Hershey-MA 1517 1:04.42Gullace, Lilly

30.34 34.08

Milton Hershey-MA 1718 1:05.12Burns, Calista

30.43 34.69

Milton Hershey-MA 1619 1:05.43Dietrich, Rosyln

31.55 33.88

Milton Hershey-MA 1720 1:05.52Robinson, Maja

30.13 35.39

EXE 1721 1:05.99Wagner, Meghan

31.92 34.07

MA 1622 1:06.27Fazio, Urijah

31.19 35.08

Brandy23 1:06.34Scaffidi, Arden

31.96 34.38

Reading 1724 1:06.71McClure, Regan

31.29 35.42

Bmhs Eagles-MA25 1:06.79Stone, Molly

31.94 34.85
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Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 1726 1:07.19Tufariello, Raelin

32.72 34.47

AC-MA27 1:08.70Brown, Colbey

32.02 36.68

Bmhs Eagles-MA28 1:10.83Mishra, Arpita

32.33 38.50

HCS-MA29 1:11.61Cruzan, Moriah

34.24 37.37

AC-MA30 1:11.62Haley, Mary

33.23 38.39

EXE 1631 1:11.77Pinkerton, Ellery

34.29 37.48

Cocalico 1532 1:11.96Good, Mia

34.98 36.98

Milton Hershey-MA 1733 1:15.02Wiltshire, Julianna

36.41 38.61

McHs34 1:15.63Evert, Kasey

36.25 39.38

Cocalico 1435 1:15.66Martin, Lillee

35.73 39.93

Reading 1736 1:16.52Zapatier, Dayanara

Reading 1737 1:22.45Gonzalez-Hernandez, Chanelle

37.12 45.33

Milton Hershey-MA 1838 1:22.87Garber, Alyssa

37.45 45.42

EXE39 1:25.00Rutherford, Abigail

Milton Hershey-MA 1740 1:26.95Cunningham, Grace

40.43 46.52

EXE 1641 1:31.85Stratton, Monica

Milton Hershey-MA 1742 1:33.86Martell, True

45.01 48.85

Milton Hershey-MA 1443 1:34.08Guevara, Laura

45.20 48.88

Milton Hershey-MA 1444 1:34.80Gonzalez, Liliana

43.89 50.91

EXE 1545 1:38.54Pallet, Aubrey

Delone Catholic46 1:39.29Westly, Summer R

45.01 54.28

Milton Hershey-MA 1747 1:40.89Williams, Jasmyn

46.11 54.78

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 181 47.59Stricker, Trey

22.83 24.76

EXE 172 47.81Carl, Evan

23.12 24.69

AC-MA3 50.62Trate, Danny

23.90 26.72

Reading 174 50.88Rogers, Dalton

24.53 26.35

Cocalico 185 51.39Sensenig, Logan

24.80 26.59

Cocalico 176 52.24Zeni, Evan

24.79 27.45

SCV 177 52.46Moyer, Hunter

25.24 27.22

Cocalico 178 52.96Seprinski, Andrew

25.23 27.73

TV-MA 179 53.07Cromwell, Nolan

25.18 27.89

Muhlenberg-ZZ10 53.36Veciunca, David

25.28 28.08

EXE 1811 53.45Matteo, Jonah T

25.67 27.78

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 53.64Varney, Aidan

25.84 27.80

EXE 1613 54.40Keim, William

26.08 28.32

Reading 1814 54.72Iswalt, Gabe

26.34 28.38

EXE 1615 55.17Tibbetts, Ethan

26.42 28.75

Cocalico 1516 55.33Neiger, Jack

26.18 29.15

Cocalico 1517 56.24Sensenig, Kyle

27.34 28.90

Cocalico 1718 56.37Funk, Benjamin

26.81 29.56

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1719 56.44Greth, Beckum C

27.23 29.21

EXE 1820 56.47Jefferson, Chase

27.33 29.14

Reading 1721 56.57Readinger, Blake

27.13 29.44

McHs22 57.63Steibler, Reece

27.41 30.22

McHs 1523 57.64Metters, Andrew

27.63 30.01

Muhlenberg-ZZ24 58.07Althouse, Samuel

27.30 30.77

Brandy25 58.21Scaffidi, Archer

28.06 30.15

Pope John Paul-MA26 58.33Moffa, Nick

11.09 47.24

Cocalico 1627 59.35Rutt, Colton

28.30 31.05

EXE 1528 1:00.22Gierlich, James

28.94 31.28

EXE 1629 1:00.28Wetzel, Gavin

29.07 31.21

SCV 1730 1:00.41Edwards, Bret

28.74 31.67

DBHS-MA31 1:00.64Tokach, James

28.03 32.61

MA 1632 1:01.22Brown, Blake

29.49 31.73

Muhlenberg-ZZ33 1:01.49DiStefano, Alexander

29.59 31.90

Cocalico 1534 1:01.62Zajac, Asher

29.67 31.95

SCV 1435 1:01.67Cooley, Hank

29.80 31.87
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Results - Mayhem 2025

(Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Milton Hershey-MA 1636 1:02.10Chan, Samuel

29.49 32.61

EXE 1737 1:02.76Martin, Tobias

29.81 32.95

SCV 1438 1:03.14Readinger, Derian

30.78 32.36

EXE 1439 1:04.57Bogust, Zander

30.48 34.09

Reading 1640 1:04.95Zielinski, CJ

28.93 36.02

Reading 1641 1:05.45Sauselen, Matthew

31.55 33.90

Cocalico 1542 1:06.63Gruber, Austin

30.61 36.02

McHs 1643 1:09.15Gomez, James

32.78 36.37

Bmhs Eagles-MA44 1:09.40Frantz, Lukas

33.37 36.03

Cocalico 1545 1:09.61Fichthorn, Blake

32.29 37.32

EXE 1446 1:09.77Watts, Dylan

32.89 36.88

AC-MA47 1:09.91Snavely, Noah

Reading 1448 1:09.94Raymond, Anthony

33.75 36.19

Reading 1649 1:12.45Brown, Ahmir

33.33 39.12

EXE 1850 1:13.48Bogust, Richter

34.42 39.06

Milton Hershey-MA 1751 1:15.61Morgan, Jahmeek

34.68 40.93

SCV 1452 1:16.03Manta, Justin

35.29 40.74

Milton Hershey-MA 1753 1:17.89Richard, Mekhi

34.49 43.40

Milton Hershey-MA 1654 1:20.67Hillmeyer, Cameron

37.84 42.83

Milton Hershey-MA 1555 1:22.14Wellington, Keith

38.90 43.24

Milton Hershey-MA 1656 1:22.19Moore, Jaydin

39.24 42.95

AC-MA57 1:24.17Altland, Mathew

39.25 44.92

Milton Hershey-MA 1558 1:25.29Zhang, Jack

41.09 44.20

MA 1559 1:26.18Williams, Clifton

37.66 48.52

Milton Hershey-MA 1560 1:27.35Le Tran, Justin

38.81 48.54

Milton Hershey-MA 1661 1:28.81Martinez, Matthew

38.75 50.06

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 2:10.77Walborn, Mabel

27.82 33.62 37.98 31.35

EXE 162 2:17.53Stoltzfus, Keiryn

28.83 34.90 40.93 32.87

Schulkill Haven3 2:25.18Stauffer, Hope

29.60 37.69 44.30 33.59

Cocalico 174 2:29.40Fisher, Elle

32.16 39.90 41.08 36.26

Reading 175 2:32.51Ott, Helen

10.00 22.73 1:24.19 35.59

EXE 176 2:39.96Brown, Hayley C

35.14 41.08 46.72 37.02

Cocalico 167 2:41.35Weaver, CharLee

34.64 40.46 47.89 38.36

EXE 158 2:41.55Ulatowski, Jenika

35.96 41.55 49.28 34.76

SCV 149 2:44.65Matthews, Adolynn

36.98 43.31 46.68 37.68

EXE 1710 2:52.55Conley, Olivia

38.23 46.37 50.33 37.62

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 2:56.53Zulli, Kaitlyn

40.12 46.18 52.15 38.08

SCV 1512 3:00.93Lord, Macy

41.51 42.87 55.36 41.19

Cocalico 1713 3:05.75Cohen, Joanna

40.77 45.03 1:00.26 39.69

Milton Hershey-MA 18--- DQKamau, Samara

38.68 46.24 53.57 40.95

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 151 2:05.22Rogers, Charlie

26.02 33.15 38.04 28.01

Schulkill Haven2 2:10.49Miller, Ethan

27.34 35.75 37.42 29.98

NL-MA3 2:15.55Cheslock, Collin

27.83 34.54 38.97 34.21

Reading 154 2:17.50Thompson, Leo

28.37 34.85 43.33 30.95

Muhlenberg-ZZ5 2:17.88Charicata, Gavin

32.13 36.59 38.27 30.89

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 2:20.62Kamarousky, Gabriel

29.34 35.44 43.30 32.54

SCV 187 2:22.13Bitting, Ben

29.60 37.69 41.70 33.14

Cocalico 148 2:23.56Sims, Chase

30.82 37.84 44.19 30.71

EXE 149 2:24.83Achenbach, Kurt

31.72 37.72 41.90 33.49

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 2:27.11Scala, Zach

32.11 38.09 42.85 34.06

Milton Hershey-MA 1811 2:30.44Burroughs, Nino

28.20 38.00 49.05 35.19

EXE 1512 2:34.64Haas, Andrew

32.51 41.78 45.66 34.69

SCV 1813 2:42.54Solvino, Nico K

33.71 40.81 51.28 36.74

SCV 1414 2:45.17Cooley, Hank

35.87 42.63 50.96 35.71



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1/12/2025  Page 11

Muhlenberg Mayhem 2025 - 1/11/2025

Results - Mayhem 2025
 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.87EXE

1) Nonnemacher, Alexis P 17 2) Stoltzfus, Keiryn 16

3) Sahaida, Amelia 4) Fanning, Amelia V 18

25.58 26.05 27.28 25.96

A2 1:45.12SCV

1) Walborn, Mabel 16 2) Solvino, Nya 18

3) Stubblebine, Lily 14 4) Huntsinger, Haley 16

25.18 26.96 26.30 26.68

A3 1:49.33Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Hensel, Alayna 2) Crossen, Julia

3) Lafko, Isabella 4) Kaplafka, Sage

28.37 28.25 27.47 25.24

A4 1:50.57Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Doyne, Camryn 2) Shirk, Cassadie R 15

3) Crater, Madison 4) Waters, Liz A 15

26.92 28.35 28.18 27.12

B5 1:51.77SCV

1) Konetsky, Kayla 15 2) Readinger, Cerina 16

3) Lesher, Angela 17 4) Martin, Rileigh 14

28.68 27.49 28.81 26.79

A6 1:55.66Milton Hershey-MA

1) Dietrich, Rosyln 16 2) Robinson, Maja 17

3) Gullace, Lilly 15 4) Burns, Calista 17

29.96 28.89 28.86 27.95

A7 1:56.19Cocalico

1) Musser, Addison 17 2) Martin, Haylee 16

3) Fisher, Elle 17 4) Griest, Izzy 17

29.13 28.92 29.25 28.89

A8 1:56.88MA

1) Abadia, Maresia 15 2) Chilinskas, Alexis 18

3) Fazio, Urijah 16 4) Brown, Lillian 14

33.57 28.09 29.51 25.71

B9 1:58.06Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Stone, Molly 2) Mishra, Arpita

3) Crossen, Ella 4) Machamer, Lola

30.31 30.47 29.18 28.10

A10 1:58.29Reading

1) Klinger, Madelyn 16 2) Ott, Helen 17

3) Diaz, Amayah 4) McClure, Regan 17

25.88 27.55 35.61 29.25

C11 2:07.47SCV

1) Wisnewski, Leiland 18 2) Matthews, Adolynn 14

3) Lord, Macy 15 4) Waldrop, Jaelyn 14

29.20 30.76 34.21 33.30

B12 2:10.23Cocalico

1) Cohen, Joanna 17 2) Martin, Lillee 14

3) Good, Mia 15 4) Digman, Mary Ella

34.43 33.71 32.27 29.82

B13 2:12.71EXE

1) Pinkerton, Ellery 16 2) Tufariello, Raelin 17

3) Rutherford, Abigail 4) Nichols, Katelyn E 18

31.67 31.99 36.73 32.32

C14 2:52.00Milton Hershey-MA

1) Luttrell, Angelise 19 2) Zesiger, Hannah 17

3) Williams, Jasmyn 17 4) Guevara, Laura 14

41.46 50.90 40.30 39.34

B15 2:53.78Milton Hershey-MA

1) Martell, True 17 2) Velez, Alexis 16

3) Gonzalez, Liliana 14 4) Kent, Azmyralda 15

44.85 44.73 45.37 38.83

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.68Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew 18 2) Rogers, Dalton 17

3) Shrawder, Brock 18 4) Stricker, Trey 18

23.88 22.61 23.27 20.92

A2 1:33.04EXE

1) Rogers, Charlie 15 2) Matteo, Jonah T 18

3) Tibbetts, Ethan 16 4) Carl, Evan 17

22.31 23.85 24.67 22.21

A3 1:34.20Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Moyer, Brody 2) Scala, Zach

3) Varney, Aidan 4) Powers, Noah

24.82 24.19 24.40 20.79

A4 1:34.24Cocalico

1) Sensenig, Logan 18 2) Neiger, Jack 15

3) Seprinski, Andrew 17 4) Zeni, Evan 17

23.34 24.05 23.70 23.15

A5 1:35.30SCV

1) Lawson, Aiden 16 2) Gao, Kyle 14

3) Martin, Gabe C 16 4) Clark, Luke 16

24.31 24.57 24.32 22.10

A6 1:37.40Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn A 16 2) Kissinger, Ryan

3) Veciunca, David 4) Detwiler, Logan S 17

24.18 23.93 24.25 25.04

B7 1:38.26EXE

1) Popa, Alexander 2) Achenbach, Kurt 14

3) Keim, William 16 4) Jefferson, Chase 18

25.16 24.80 23.60 24.70

B8 1:43.10Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Magdeburg, Liam 2) March, Derek

3) Kamarousky, Gabriel 4) Hart, Jonathan

5) Faust, Dean

25.80 27.44 24.83 25.03

A9 1:43.77Milton Hershey-MA

1) Burroughs, Nino 18 2) Gabriel, Robert 18

3) Glass, Jayson 16 4) Masser, Karson 18

25.24 26.47 26.45 25.61

B10 1:44.46SCV

1) Gambler, Jack 17 2) Bitting, Ben 18

3) Dennis, Greyson 15 4) Edwards, Bret 17

26.00 25.69 26.35 26.42

B11 1:45.53Reading

1) Iswalt, Gabe 18 2) Readinger, Blake 17

3) Castro, Angel 4) Trupp, Liam 16

24.46 26.80 28.85 25.42

C12 1:47.99EXE

1) Otero, Bryson 16 2) Wetzel, Gavin 16

3) Haas, Andrew 15 4) Gierlich, James 15

27.28 26.13 27.92 26.66
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(Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B13 1:49.78Cocalico

1) Sensenig, Kyle 15 2) Fichthorn, Blake 15

3) Zajac, Asher 15 4) Funk, Benjamin 17

26.25 30.72 27.74 25.07

C14 1:52.42SCV

1) Solvino, Nico K 18 2) Leone, Dominic 17

3) Readinger, Derian 14 4) Cooley, Hank 14

26.79 28.75 27.90 28.98

D15 1:59.76EXE

1) Bogust, Zander 14 2) Watts, Dylan 14

3) Rutherford, Elyas 15 4) Bogust, Richter 18

29.43 31.37 28.61 30.35

B16 2:04.76Milton Hershey-MA

1) Polga, Jacob 16 2) Morgan, Jahmeek 17

3) Haffey, Christopher 14 4) Forgen, Jaymes 17

29.79 32.54 31.67 30.76

C17 2:21.82Milton Hershey-MA

1) Le Tran, Justin 15 2) Moore, Jaydin 16

3) Zhang, Jack 15 4) Hillmeyer, Cameron 16

38.65 35.28 33.99 33.90

D18 2:34.37Milton Hershey-MA

1) Wellington, Keith 15 2) Martinez, Matthew 16

3) Richard, Mekhi 17 4) Geier, Justin 16

36.10 35.44 33.49 49.34

 
Event 23  Mixed 8x25 Yard Butterfly Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.41SCV

1) Gao, Kyle M14 2) Eisenhofer, Owen M16

3) Martin, Gabe C M16 4) Clark, Luke M16

5) Walborn, Mabel W16 6) Solvino, Nya W18

7) Stubblebine, Lily W14 8) Huntsinger, Haley W16

32.11 27.29 30.14 23.87

A2 1:53.49EXE

1) Stoltzfus, Keiryn W16 2) Nonnemacher, Alexis P W17

3) Carl, Evan M17 4) Tibbetts, Ethan M16

5) Guziak, Kinley W15 6) Fanning, Amelia V W18

7) Popa, Alexander M 8) Matteo, Jonah T M18

31.10 28.74 33.81 19.84

A3 1:59.63Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Crossen, Julia W 2) Sarnes, Porter M

3) Mishra, Arpita W 4) Kamarousky, Gabriel M

5) Lafko, Isabella W 6) Moyer, Brody M

7) Kaplafka, Sage W 8) Powers, Noah M

33.90 30.72 29.38 25.63

A4 2:04.96Cocalico

1) Fisher, Elle W17 2) Seprinski, Andrew M17

3) Musser, Addison W17 4) Zeni, Evan M17

5) Griest, Izzy W17 6) Sims, Logan M16

8) Sensenig, Logan M18

31.16 30.63 35.12 28.05

A5 2:06.63Reading

28.01 35.56 31.84 31.22

A6 2:16.65Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn A M16 2) Crater, Madison W

3) Doyne, Camryn W 4) Shirk, Cassadie R W15

5) Follweiler, Kenna C W16 6) Kissinger, Ryan M

7) Greth, Beckum C M17 8) Djevharian, Noah M

33.07 35.51 30.32 37.75

B7 2:18.78Bmhs Eagles-MA

37.84 34.01 33.34 33.59

A8 2:19.52Milton Hershey-MA

1) Burns, Calista W17 2) Kamau, Samara W18

3) Robinson, Maja W17 4) Dietrich, Rosyln W16

5) Gabriel, Robert M18 6) Masser, Karson M18

7) Glass, Jayson M16 8) Burroughs, Nino M18

31.02 38.71 36.53 33.26

B9 3:09.71Milton Hershey-MA

1) Wiltshire, Julianna W17 2) Gullace, Lilly W15

3) Cunningham, Grace W17 4) Garber, Alyssa W18

5) Chan, Samuel M16 6) Keith, Todd M18

7) Harrison, Colton M16 8) Polga, Jacob M16

42.10 35.09 43.64 1:08.88

C10 3:25.31Milton Hershey-MA

1) Luttrell, Angelise W19 2) Martell, True W17

3) Velez, Alexis W16 4) Gonzalez, Liliana W14

5) Haffey, Christopher M14 6) Snyder, Dakota M17

7) White, Tyler M14 8) Walter, Jackson M14

52.47 59.07 52.58 41.19

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Exeter Township 419

2. Schuylkill Valley 402

3. Blue Mountain 228

4. Muhlenberg High School 198

5. Cocalico High School Swim Team 186

6. Milton Hershey School 152

7. Mahanoy Area 106

8. Reading High School 83

9. Twin Valley HS 70

10. Marian Catholic High School 40

11. Pope John Paul II High School 36

12. Mount Calvary 33

13. Schuylkill Haven 32

14. Delone Catholic 9

14. Annville-Cleona 9

16. Tulpehocken 6

17. Brandywine 4

18. Harrisburg Christian School 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Exeter Township 437

2. Schuylkill Valley 377

3. Blue Mountain 283

4. Reading High School 266

5. Cocalico High School Swim Team 265

6. Muhlenberg High School 203
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(Scores - Men)
7. Milton Hershey School 89

8. Marian Catholic High School 81

9. Northern Lebanon 33

10. Annville-Cleona 31

11. Schuylkill Haven 29

12. Twin Valley HS 23

13. Kutztown High School 21

14. Pope John Paul II High School 14

15. Daniel Boone Area High School 9


